PACKAGE PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of March 5, 2024, but are subject to change without notice

MORTUARY DIGNITY HONOR CREMATION PACKAGE

The Service > Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct $25
Cremation

> Refrigeration (3days) $100

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Memorial Service $495

> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home $545

> Dignity Honor Cremation Flowers $495

> Crematory Fee $225

Memorial Package > Signature Series $295
Family Support Options > Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option $295
Container > Batesville Trayview $395
TOTALS Total Package Price $2,870
Package Savings $425

Package Price with Savings $2,445
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MORTUARY DIGNITY TRIBUTE CREMATION PACKAGE

The Service >

Family Support Options >
Container >

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct
Cremation
Refrigeration (3days)

Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Crematory Fee

Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option

Batesville Trayview

TOTALS Total Package Price
Package Savings
Package Price with Savings

$25

$100
$545
$225
$295
$395

$1,585
$190
$1,395

Dignity Memorial® (s a symbol of trust and a mark of excellence.
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