## PACKAGE PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of March 5, 2024, but are subject to change without notice

MORTUARY DIGNITY HONOR CREMATION PACKAGE			
The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct Cremation	\$25	
	> Refrigeration (3days)	\$100	
	> Use of Facilities and Staff for Memorial Service	\$495	
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$545	
	> Dignity Honor Cremation Flowers	\$495	
	> Crematory Fee	\$225	
Memorial Package	> Signature Series	\$295	
<b>Family Support Options</b>	> Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option	\$295	
Container	> Batesville Trayview	\$395	
TOTALS	Total Package Price Package Savings Package Price with Savings	\$2,870 \$425 \$2,445	

MORTUARY DIGNITY TRIBUTE CREMATION PACKAGE			
The Service	> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff for Direct Cremation	\$25	
	> Refrigeration (3days)	\$100	
	> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home	\$545	
	> Crematory Fee	\$225	
<b>Family Support Options</b>	> Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option	\$295	
Container	> Batesville Trayview	\$395	
TOTALS	Total Package Price Package Savings Package Price with Savings	\$1,585 \$190 \$1,395	

Dignity Memorial® is a symbol of trust and a mark of excellence.

Location: 8818 | 8820 Page 2 of 2